
Section 216 row 7 seat 5 and seat 6
Text Andy at 909 979 1450 if interested, thanks!
Selling both tickets as a pair, prices are per ticket.
Tickets transferred using the Lakers mobile app. Payment via Venmo or Zelle.

Note:
All tickets are now mobile only, unfortunately printed tickets are no longer available. See: https://am.ticketmaster.com/lakers/STMMOBILEFAQ

Date Day Opponent Time Tickets 
Available Price Each Notes

10/13/2023 Friday Golden State 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
10/15/2023 Sunday Milwaukee 5:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
10/26/2023 Thursday Phoenix 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
10/30/2023 Monday Orlando 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/1/2023 Wednesday LA 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

11/12/2023 Sunday Portland 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/14/2023 Tuesday Memphis 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/15/2023 Wednesday Sacramento 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/19/2023 Sunday Houston 6:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/21/2023 Tuesday Utah 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
11/22/2023 Wednesday Dallas 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
12/2/2023 Saturday Houston 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
12/5/2023 Tuesday Phoenix 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

12/18/2023 Monday New York 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
12/25/2023 Monday Boston 2:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
12/28/2023 Thursday Charlotte 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

1/3/2024 Wednesday Miami 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/5/2024 Friday Memphis 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/7/2024 Sunday LA 6:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/9/2024 Tuesday Toronto 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/11/2024 Thursday Phoenix 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/15/2024 Monday Oklahoma City 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/17/2024 Wednesday Dallas 5:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/19/2024 Friday Brooklyn 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/21/2024 Sunday Portland 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
1/25/2024 Thursday Chicago 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
2/8/2024 Thursday Denver 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
2/9/2024 Friday New Orleans 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

2/13/2024 Tuesday Detroit 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
2/23/2024 Friday San Antonio 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
2/29/2024 Thursday Washington 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/2/2024 Saturday Denver 5:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/4/2024 Monday Oklahoma City 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/6/2024 Wednesday Sacramento 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/8/2024 Friday Milwaukee 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

3/10/2024 Sunday Minnesota 6:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/16/2024 Saturday Golden State 5:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/18/2024 Monday Atlanta 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/22/2024 Friday Philadelphia 7:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
3/24/2024 Sunday Indiana 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
4/6/2024 Saturday Cleveland 12:30 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
4/7/2024 Sunday Minnesota 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
4/9/2024 Tuesday Golden State 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable

4/25/2024 Thursday Denver 7:00 PM 2 - Sold / Unavailable
4/27/2024 Saturday Denver 5:30 PM 2 -
5/2/2024 Thursday Denver TBD 2 $295.00


